
SILIGURI COLLEGE 

Ref. No. 

2. Provisional Merit List will be published by 2 pm on 16.09.2023. 

noon on 17.09.2023. 

1. Last date of Form fill up for the academic session 2023-24 is 15.09.2023 till 11.59 pm. 

Online Admission 
Phase 

1 (80% intake) 

3. In case of any issue in the provisional merit list, the candidates should contact through email 
(Pgadmission2023 @siliguricollege.in) and submit an application addressed to the Principal within 12 

4. Final merit list will be published on 18.09.2023 by 12 noon. 

2 (80% intake) 

Siliguri College 

3 (80% intake) 

(Govt. Sponsored) 
NAAC Accredited Grade B+ 

Estd. 1950 

5. Commencement of Online Admission: 12.01 am onwards, 19.09.2023. 

1 (20% intake) 
4 (80% intake) 
5 (80% intake) 

For P.G. GEOGRAPHY & BENGALI 

2 (20% intake)* 

Guidelines for Admission in 2023-24 

6 (80% intake)* 

Start Date (day) 

Online Admission Schedule: 

19-09-2023, Tuesday 

21-09-2023, Thursday 
23-09-2023, Saturday 
25-09-2023, Monday 

27-09-2023, Wednesday 
29-09-2023, Friday 

01-10-2023, Sunday 
03-10-2023, Tuesday 

*Online Admission of vacant seats only, If any. 

Start 

Time 

12.01 am 
12.01 am 
12.01 am 

P.O. Siliguri: Dt Darjeeling. Pin-734001 
Tel. No. +91-353-2438590 / 2533191 (Princpal) 

E-mail: siliguricollege.2014@gmail.com 
Website: www.slquicollege.ac.in 

12.01 am 
12.01 am 

12.01 am 

Date 

12.01 am 

12.01 am 

End Date (day) 

20-09-2023, Wednesday 
22-09-2023, Friday 
24-09-2023, Sunday 
26-09-2023, Tuesday 
28-09-2023, Thursday 
30-09-2023, Saturday 
02-10-2023, Monday 
04-10-2023, Wednesday 

Commencement of classes: 03-10-2023. 

End Time 

5.59 pm 
5.59 pm 
5.59 pm 
5.59 pm 
5.59 pm 
5.59 prm 
5.59 pm 
5.59 pmn 

Principal 
Siliguri College 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

